DM OG FORBUNDSMESTERSKABER 2018 DORTHEASLYST

Startliste

DELTAGER

18
22
48
47
49
50
46
45
51
52

34
32
35
53
33
41
40
39
38
37
19
36

31
11
17
16
12
15
14
13

NAVN
Karina Blaabjerg Tess
Lise Halkjeer Anky
Sasja Mgrch Lambertsen
Christian Jespersen Dau
Naja Elowsson
Signe Kruse Johansen
Frei Buch Wieder
Sagren Jensen
Jesper Lamborg Jgrgensen
Karoline Bering

Jeppe Seedorff

Ove Larsen

Sebastian Simonsen
Helene Tingstrém *
Helle Jespersen Frid
Lena Vabg

Line Mortensen
Henriette Bendorff
Lene Elnegaard-Woodall
Birgitte Jensen

Karina Blaabjerg Katie *
Jannich Sloth *

Udo Buchwald

Maria Buchwald

Lise Halkjeer Mattes *
Anna Rasmussen

Niels Schelde Petersen
Mogens Ruhoff

Henrik Sloth *

Lars Jespersen Dau

Pernille Prip

Ann Rysgaard

Hanne W. Pedersen
Monika Kgier Andersen
Klaus Petersen

Sofie Amalie Kongsted
Mikkel Kruse Johansen
Mie Mosegaard Nielsen
Henrik Haper

Katja Lamborg

Svend Erik Raun

Ole Buch Jensen
Mathias Birkely Ottendal
Mads Dau

Kurt Klindt

Lars Heibing
Hans-Henrik Nielsen

MKS
TKS
VK
SKS
FKS
MKS
DKS
OKS
DKS
MKS

MKS
VK
SSK
SWE
DKS
DKS
SSK
DKS
FKS
MKS
MKS
DKS

DKS
DKS
TKS
DKS
TKS
MKS
DKS
SKS

SSK
SKS
DKS
SSK
DKS
DKS
MKS
DKS
SKS

DKS
SKS
DKS
FKS
SKS
DKS
DKS
DKS

Start kl. 10:00

KLASSE
FB PONY 1-SPAND MIDDEL
DM PONY 1-SPAND SVZAER
FB DERBY MIDDEL
FB DERBY MIDDEL
CHILDREN
CHILDREN
FB DERBY SVZAER
FB DERBY SVZAER
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

PRAEMIEOVERRAKKELSE

FB HEST 1-SPAND MSV
FB HEST 1-SPAND MSV
FB HEST 1-SPAND MSV
FB HEST 1-SPAND MSV
FB HEST 1-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 2-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 1-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 1-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 1-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 1-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 1-SPAND MSV
FB PONY 1-SPAND MSV

PRAMIEOVERRAKKELSE

DM PONY 1-SPAND SVZAER
DM PONY 1-SPAND SVAR
DM PONY 1-SPAND SVZAER
DM PONY 2-SPAND SVZAR
DM PONY 2-SPAND SV/AER
DM PONY 2-SPAND SVZAER
DM PONY 2-SPAND SVZAER
DM PONY 2-SPAND SVZAR

PRAMIEOVERRAKKELSE

DM HEST 1-SPAND SVZAR
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVZAR
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVAR
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVAR
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 1-SPAND SVAR

PRAEMIEOVERRAKKELSE

FB PONY 4-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVAR
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVAR
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVZAER
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVAR
DM HEST 2-SPAND SVZAER

POINT
123,04
129,13
140,29
118,82
134,83

94,84
129,01
119,30
176,03
131,61

228,08
150,49
146,89
146,55
134,18
166,05
143,26
141,04
137,66
135,67
133,27
131,35

139,90
138,35
132,39
162,72
152,38
144,48
144,26
125,32

167,99
167,86
165,55
158,11
150,64
142,22
136,49
129,96
125,05

171,99
182,25
180,51
153,13
151,97
149,54
147,21
141,23



